Date
9/8/2024
10/6/2024
10/6/2024
10/6/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/23/2024
11/3/2024
11/3/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024
12/1/2024
12/1/2024
12/15/2024
12/15/2024
1/5/2025
1/5/2025
1/19/2025
1/19/2025
2/2/2025
2/2/2025
2/16/2025
2/16/2025
3/2/2025
3/2/2025
3/16/2025
3/16/2025
3/26/2025
4/5/2025
4/6/2025
4/13/2025
4/13/2025
5/1/2025
5/4/2025
5/18/2025

Day
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Wednesday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Thursday
Sunday
Sunday

Religious Education Activities

Parent Expectations, RE Materials & SAFE Environment
Confirmation Class

Confirmation Parent Meeting

Family of Faith Monthly Overview

Confirmation Class

Family of Faith Activity & SAFE Environment training
Mass & Adoration/Confession

Confirmation Class

Family of Faith Monthly Overview

Confirmation Class

Family of Faith Activity

Confirmation Class

Family of Faith Monthly Overview

Confirmation Class

Family of Faith Activity

Confirmation Class

Family of Faith Monthly Overview

Confirmation Class

Family of Faith Activity

Confirmation Class

Family of Faith Monthly Overview

Confirmation Class

Family of Faith Activity

Confirmation Class

Family of Faith Monthly Overview

Confirmation Class

Family of Faith Activity

Stations of Cross, Mass & Adoration/Confession
Confirmation Retreat - Tentative

Family of Faith Monthly Overview

Confirmation Class

Family of Faith Activity

Confirmation Day - Rehearsal and Start at 6:30PM
Family of Faith Monthly Overview

Family of Faith Activity

Location

Viroqua Marian

Viroqua Marian & Classroom
Viroqua Library

Viroqua Church

Virogua Marian & Classroom
C.V. Basement

Viroqua Church

Viroqua Marian & Classroom
Viroqua Church

Viroqua Marian & Classroom
C.V. Basement

Viroqua Marian & Classroom
Viroqua Church

Viroqua Marian & Classroom
C.V. Basement

Viroqua Marian & Classroom
Viroqua Church

Viroqua Marian & Classroom
C.V. Basement

Viroqua Marian & Classroom
Viroqua Church

Viroqua Marian & Classroom
C.V. Basement

Viroqua Marian & Classroom
Viroqua Church

Viroqua Marian & Classroom
C.V. Basement

Viroqua Church

Viroqua Corr Residence
Viroqua Church

Viroqua Marian & Classroom
C.V. Basement

Richland Center

Viroqua Church

C.V. Basement

Time
12-1PM
9-10:15AM
10-10:15AM
12-1PM
9-10:15AM
9-10:30AM
5:15-6:30PM
9-10:15AM
12-1PM
9-10:15AM
9-10:30AM
9-10:15AM
12-1PM
9-10:15AM
9-10:30AM
9-10:15AM
12-1PM
9-10:15AM
9-10:30AM
9-10:15AM
12-1PM
9-10:15AM
9-10:30AM
9-10:15AM
12-1PM
9-10:15AM
9-10:30AM
5:15-7PM
9-2PM
12-1PM
9-10:15AM
9-10:30AM
5:30-9PM
12-1PM
9-10:30AM



