Date	Day	Religious Education Activities	Location	Time
9/8/2024	Sunday	Parent Expectations, RE Materials & SAFE Environment	Viroqua Marian	12-1PM
10/6/2024	Sunday	Confirmation Class	Viroqua Marian & Classroom	9-10:15AM
10/6/2024	Sunday	Confirmation Parent Meeting	Viroqua Library	10-10:15AM
10/6/2024	Sunday	Family of Faith Monthly Overview	Viroqua Church	12-1PM
10/20/2024	Sunday	Confirmation Class	Viroqua Marian & Classroom	9-10:15AM
10/20/2024	Sunday	Family of Faith Activity & SAFE Environment training	C.V. Basement	9-10:30AM
10/23/2024	Wednesday	Mass & Adoration/Confession	Viroqua Church	5:15-6:30PM
11/3/2024	Sunday	Confirmation Class	Viroqua Marian & Classroom	9-10:15AM
11/3/2024	Sunday	Family of Faith Monthly Overview	Viroqua Church	12-1PM
11/17/2024	Sunday	Confirmation Class	Viroqua Marian & Classroom	9-10:15AM
11/17/2024	Sunday	Family of Faith Activity	C.V. Basement	9-10:30AM
12/1/2024	Sunday	Confirmation Class	Viroqua Marian & Classroom	9-10:15AM
12/1/2024	Sunday	Family of Faith Monthly Overview	Viroqua Church	12-1PM
12/15/2024	Sunday	Confirmation Class	Viroqua Marian & Classroom	9-10:15AM
12/15/2024	Sunday	Family of Faith Activity	C.V. Basement	9-10:30AM
1/5/2025	Sunday	Confirmation Class	Viroqua Marian & Classroom	9-10:15AM
1/5/2025	Sunday	Family of Faith Monthly Overview	Viroqua Church	12-1PM
1/19/2025	Sunday	Confirmation Class	Viroqua Marian & Classroom	9-10:15AM
1/19/2025	Sunday	Family of Faith Activity	C.V. Basement	9-10:30AM
2/2/2025	Sunday	Confirmation Class	Viroqua Marian & Classroom	9-10:15AM
2/2/2025	Sunday	Family of Faith Monthly Overview	Viroqua Church	12-1PM
2/16/2025	Sunday	Confirmation Class	Viroqua Marian & Classroom	9-10:15AM
2/16/2025	Sunday	Family of Faith Activity	C.V. Basement	9-10:30AM
3/2/2025	Sunday	Confirmation Class	Viroqua Marian & Classroom	9-10:15AM
3/2/2025	Sunday	Family of Faith Monthly Overview	Viroqua Church	12-1PM
3/16/2025	Sunday	Confirmation Class	Viroqua Marian & Classroom	9-10:15AM
3/16/2025	Sunday	Family of Faith Activity	C.V. Basement	9-10:30AM
3/26/2025	Wednesday	Stations of Cross, Mass & Adoration/Confession	Viroqua Church	5:15-7PM
4/5/2025	Saturday	Confirmation Retreat - Tentative	Viroqua Corr Residence	9-2PM
4/6/2025	Sunday	Family of Faith Monthly Overview	Viroqua Church	12-1PM
4/13/2025	Sunday	Confirmation Class	Viroqua Marian & Classroom	9-10:15AM
4/13/2025	Sunday	Family of Faith Activity	C.V. Basement	9-10:30AM
5/1/2025	Thursday	Confirmation Day - Rehearsal and Start at 6:30PM	Richland Center	5:30-9PM
5/4/2025	Sunday	Family of Faith Monthly Overview	Viroqua Church	12-1PM
5/18/2025	Sunday	Family of Faith Activity	C.V. Basement	9-10:30AM